Under the authority of the Jake Honig Compassionate Use Medical Cannabis Act, N.J.S.A. 24:6I-1, et seq. and N.J.A.C. 8:64-1, et seq., the Cannabis Regulatory Commission hereby issues this permit to operate an Alternative Treatment Center for the purpose of cultivating and processing medicinal marijuana to:

### GSD NJ, LLC

Permitted Site: 950 US Highway 1, Woodbridge NJ 07095

Permit #: MCoooo67

Expiration Date: December 31, 2024



Under the authority of the Jake Honig Compassionate Use Medical Cannabis Act, N.J.S.A. 24:6I-1, et seq. and N.J.A.C. 8:64-1, et seq., the Cannabis Regulatory Commission hereby issues this permit to operate an Alternative Treatment Center for the purpose of cultivating and processing medicinal marijuana to:

### GSD NJ, LLC

Permitted Site: 1719 Oak Street, Lakewood, NJ 08701

Permit #: MC000200

Expiration Date: December 31, 2024



Under the authority of the Jake Honig Compassionate Use Medical Cannabis Act, N.J.S.A. 24:6I-1, et seq. and N.J.A.C. 17:30A-1, et seq., the Cannabis Regulatory Commission hereby issues this permit to manufacture medicinal marijuana products to:

#### **GSD NJ, LLC**

Permitted Site: 2000 East Park Boulevard, Suite 2002, South Brunswick, NJ 08512

Permit #: MMoooo33

Expiration Date: December 31, 2024



Under the authority of the Jake Honig Compassionate Use Medical Cannabis Act, N.J.S.A. 24:6I-1, et seq. and N.J.A.C. 8:64-1, et seq., the Cannabis Regulatory Commission hereby issues this permit to operate an alternative treatment center for the purpose of dispensing medicinal marijuana to:

#### **GSD NJ, LLC**

Permitted Site: 59 NJ-35, Eatontown, NJ 07724

Permit #: MRE000016

Expiration Date: December 31, 2024



Under the authority of the Jake Honig Compassionate Use Medical Cannabis Act, N.J.S.A. 24:6I-1, et seq. and N.J.A.C. 8:64-1, et seq., the Cannabis Regulatory Commission hereby issues this permit to operate an Alternative Treatment Center for the purpose of dispensing medicinal marijuana to:

#### **GSD NJ, LLC**

Permitted Site: 2536 Rt. 22, Union, NJ 07083

Permit #: MRE000017

Expiration Date: December 31, 2024



Under the authority of the Jake Honig Compassionate Use Medical Cannabis Act, N.J.S.A. 24:6I-1, et seq. and N.J.A.C. 8:64-1, et seq., the Cannabis Regulatory Commission hereby issues this permit to dispense medicinal marijuana products to:

#### **GSD NJ, LLC**

Permitted Site: 950 U.S. Highway 1, Woodbridge, NJ 07095

Permit #: MRE000018

Expiration Date: December 31, 2024

